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Budgeted Expenditures
BOCC - Board of Equalization

Tax Assessment and Evaluation Services
Salaries and Wages
Regular Time

Total Salaries and Wages
Personnel Benefits
Benefits

Total Personnel Benefits
Supplies
Office Supplies
Computer Software
Total Supplies
Other Services and Charges
Postage
Travel - Business
Travel - Training
Copy Machine
Total Other Services and Charges
Total Board of Equalization

48,460
48,460

23,338
23,338

300
190
490

50
2,337
4,000

700

7,087

79,375



